Electrodes
Valid from 1st July, 2023
All Prices are in Australian Dollars and
do NOT include GST or freight.
Prices are subject to change without notification.
Ionode Pty Ltd
12 Walker Street
Tennyson  QLD  4105  Australia

This price list supersedes all previous price lists.  Copyright of Ionode Pty Ltd.
For recommended retail pricing go to www.ionode.com/trade
Product Order Code Description Price
Pocket pH Meter for use in meats, dairy, semi-solids, creams, emulsions
CPx-105 ELCPx-105A Pocket pH/mV meter with Ĳ44 ATC sensor, RE30 gel in carry case  $       492.20
GPx-105 ELGPx-105 Replacement Ĳ44 pH/ATC head to suit CPx-105  $       363.80
Handheld Meters - Basic Models (in carry case with temp sensor, battery powered)
CP-411 ELCP-411d pH/mV meter, 3 point autocal with temp sensor  $       599.20
CP-411-IH Package ELCP-411-IH pH/mV meter, 3 point autocal with temp sensor and IH40A sealed gel pH sensor  $       733.60
CP-411-Ĳ Package ELCP-411-Ĳ pH/mV meter, 3 point autocal with temp sensor and Ĳ40A intermediate junction pH sensor  $       853.30
CPC-411 Package ELCPC-411-Pkg pH/EC meter with IH40A and ECF-1T  $    1,165.80
CC-411 Package ELCC-411-Pkg Conductivity meter with ECF-1T  $    1,063.10
CO-411 Package ELCO-411-Pkg DO meter with sensor - galvanic type, with 2 spare membranes and electrolyte  $       889.50
Handheld Meters - GLP Compliant - in carry case with power adapter, temp. sensor, & with data capture software and USB cable
CP-401 ELCP-401d CP-401 pH/mV handheld meter  $       840.00
CP-401-IH Package ELCP-401-IH CP-401 pH/mV handheld meter w/ IH40 sensor  $    1,003.00
CC-401 ELCC-401d CC-401 EC handheld meter  $    1,171.70
CC-401 Package ELCC-401-Pkg CC-401 EC handheld meter with ECF-1T  $    1,545.40
CPC-401 ELCPC-401d CPC-401 pH/EC handheld meter  $    1,385.70
CPC-401 Package ELCPC-401-pkg CPC-401 pH/EC handheld meter with Ĳ40A & ECF-1T  $    2,032.70
CX-401 ELCX-401d CX-401 multi-function handheld meter  $    1,219.80
CX-401 Package ELCX-401-Pkg CX-401 multi-function handheld meter w/ ECF-1 and Ĳ pH sensor  $    1,823.90
Accessories
COG-1 kit ELCOG-1Kit Replacement membrane kit for COG-1 (2 membranes, 30mL bottle of electrolyte)  $       130.00